January 1, 2021 Noncompetitive Temporary Grade Promotions

Dental Officer

To Lieutenant Commander 0-4

Nurse Officer

To Lieutenant O-3

Engineer Officer

To Lieutenant O-3

Health Services Officer

To Lieutenant O-3

Keysalov

Lewis

Price

Lupee

Dmitry

Nicole

Schuyler

Samantha

1/1/2021

1/1/2021

1/1/2021

1/1/2021



